:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10648435

Dec 19, 2024 10:49 (UTC)

In epoch 332,763 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1530342 - 0.019403593 ETH®
71.90 USD

2 1530343 - 0.019383277 ETH®
71.82 USD

3 1530344 - 0.019360628 ETH®
71.74 USD

4 1530345 - 0.019365078 ETH®
71.75 USD

S 1530346 - 0.019397064 ETH®
71.87 USD

6 1530347 - 0.019366924 ETH®
71.76 USD

7 1530348 - 0.019372182 ETH®
71.78 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10648435
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/332763
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1530342
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1530343
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1530344
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1530345
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1530346
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1530347
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1530348

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1530349

1530350

1530351

1530352

1530353

1530354

1530355

1530356

1530358

Validator Id

800715

Amount

0.019369474
71.77 USD

0.019408378
71.92 USD

0.019358335
71.73 USD

0.019345082
71.68 USD

0.019319557
71.59 USD

0.019385649
71.83 USD

0.019374478
71.79 USD

0.019209464
71.18 USD

0.019348152
71.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.045845797

169.88 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1530349
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1530350
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1530351
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1530352
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1530353
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1530354
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1530355
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1530356
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1530358
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/800715

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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